	Official Use Only

	Application No:
	

	Date Received:
	

	Date of Issue:
	





Application for Export of Sawn Timber /New Furniture /Used Furniture/ Handicrafts/ Toys and Value Added Timber

1. Name & Address of Applicant                                                   

      (Individual/ Company)


	NIC No:
	

	Passport No:
	

	Business
Reg. No:
	

	Contact No:
	


2. National Identity Card No: / 
    Business registration No:




	T.D.R No:
	

	Nature:
	


3. Forest Department Registration No. 
    And Nature of the Business.
                                       
    

4.  Details of products to be exported


	Item
	Species
	Length
(cm)
	Width
(cm)
	Thickness
(cm)
	No. of Pieces
	Volume
((m3)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total
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5. Name and Address of the owner of the land                             
    From where the timber has been obtained.



	Title Deed
	

	Plan No:
	


5.1. Title Deed No. & Plan No:   



5.2. If the products has been purchased from
        a dealer name and address of the dealer


6.  Name and Address of the ware house                                  




7. The country of destination


8.  Name and Address of the Recipient.    

                             


       
9.  Purposed of Export.


	No:
	
	20’
Con.
	40’ Con.
	LCL
	Air Freight

	
	
	
	
	
	


10. Number of Shipment/                                                           
    Size of the Containers                                                    

              



11.  Expected date of export                                                           


I /We certify that the information provided in this application are true and correct to the best of my/ our knowledge.




                                                                                                                                                                                                   ………..……..………………                                           ………………………….

       Signature of the applicant                                                                          Date





Specimen format to be annexed to the application for
used furniture and furniture & handicrafts
transported with transport permits.


        Name & Address of the applicant     :  …………………………………………………………
       The country of destination                : …………………………………………………………..
       Transport permit No: & Date            :  ………………………………………………………….
       (Original permit should be annexed with the applications)

List of Furniture:


	No
	Item
	Wood Species
	
            Measurements                                                    
	No. of
Pieces 


	
	
	
	Length
(m)
	Width
(cm)
	Height
(cm)
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	01
	
	
	
	
	
	

	02
	
	
	
	
	
	

	03
	
	
	
	
	
	

	04
	
	
	
	
	
	

	05
	
	
	
	
	
	

	06
	
	
	
	
	
	

	07
	
	
	
	
	
	

	08
	
	
	
	
	
	

	09
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Total
	
	
	
	
	



I / We certify that the above information furnished by me/us are true and correct to the best of my /our knowledge and behalf and nothing has been concealed or held there form. Also I /We aware that the Forest Department will not take any responsibility or intervene in any way if export could not be done due to incorrect or false information provide by me / us. 


                                                                                                                         ……………………………………
Date: …………………..                                                                    Signature of the applicant
                                                                                                            Name:………………………….
                                                                                                            ID No:………………………….




	Official Use Only

	Application No:
	

	Date Received:
	

	Date of Issue:
	



Application for Export of Seeds of Forest Tree Species and Other Forest Produce

	


3. Name & Address of Applicant                                                       

      (Individual/ Company)



	NIC No:
	

	Passport No:
	

	Business Reg. No.
	

	Contact No.
	


2. National Identity Card No: / 
    Business registration No:/
    Passport No:
     



	


3. Nursery Registration No. 


4. Details of products to be exported

	Common Name
	Botanical Name
	      Size / Weight
	Amount

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Total
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5. From where the product is collected/ Purchased



5.1. If the product is collected from state land                                   

       Collection permit No. & Date                                          

5.2. If the products has been purchased from
        a dealer name and address of the dealer



6.  Name and Address of the ware house                                  



7. The country & Point of destination



8.  Name and Address of the Recipient.    

                                   


9.  Purposed of Export.


	No:
	20’
Con.
	40’
Con.
	LCL
	Air Freight

	
	
	
	
	


 10. Number of Shipment/ Size of the  
      Containers 
                                     

              

11.  Expected date of export                                                           




I /We certify that the information provided in this application are true and correct to the best of my/ our knowledge.




…………………………………                                                             ……………………….

 Signature of the applicant                                                                                    Date








Statement of the applicant regarding the export of terrestrial and aquatic plants, their parts and products that produced from export nurseries registered in the Forest Department


1. Name & Address of the applicant   :  ……………………………………………………….
2. The country of destination	     : …………………………………………………………
3. Forest Department Registration No:  ………………………………………………………..

4. Details of the Plants or Parts or Products to be exported:………………………………….. 


	No
	Common Name of the
Plants
	Botanical Name
	
Measurements
	No. of
Pieces 


	
	
	
	Length
(m)
	Width
(cm)
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	01
	
	
	
	
	

	02
	
	
	
	
	

	03
	
	
	
	
	

	04
	
	
	
	
	

	05
	
	
	
	
	

	06
	
	
	
	
	

	07
	
	
	
	
	

	08
	
	
	
	
	

	09
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Total
	
	
	
	



I / We certify that the above information furnished by me/us are true and correct to the best of my /our knowledge and behalf and nothing has been concealed or held there form. Also I /We aware that the Forest Department will not take any responsibility or intervene in any way if export could not be done due to incorrect or false information provide by me / us. 
                                                                                                                       
……………………………………
Date: …………………..                                                                        Signature of the applicant
                                                                                                                Name:……………………………
                                                                                                                ID No:……………………………


